Company Name :0CS Group India Pvt. Ltd

Division :All Divisions
Branch :GURGAON

Site :CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd

- Site

Department :All Departments

BankName :All Banks
Month :JUN
Year:2021

Branch

Department

Employee

Series No

Employers Bank Paylist

Bank Name

IFSCode

Transfer Date Cheque No Payment Date

CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd
CPWholesale India Pvt Ltd

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Ajay Sharma

Akash

Armaan Ali

Arpan

Braj Mohan

Brijesh Kumar Gupta
Chhangooram
Devendra Kumar Safi
Dilip Tiwari

Gulab Chandra Pal
Kailash

Kartik Devanand Chafekar
Lokendra Kumar
Mahesh

Mahesh Kumar
Manish Kumar
Manoj Kumar
Neeraj

Niwas Kumar Singh
Pradip Kumar

Rahul

Rajendra Kumar
Ravi Kumar Prasad
Renu

Rinku

Sandeep Kumar
Vasudev

Veena Devi

BD/GUR/BankTr/21-22/23
BD/GUR/BankTr/21-22/23
BD/GUR/BankTr/21-22/23
BD/GUR/BankTr/21-22/23
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BD/GUR/BankTr/21-22/23
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40096
69675
39264
37614
63483
35254
40909
52205
58787
70248
45502
41569
69414
37368
69773
56695
37394
37542
64909
57261
69662
62546
37657
40910
37686
39342
39309
37390

Uco Bank

BANK OF INDIA

Bank Of Maharashtra
Icici Bank Ltd
Dhanlaxmi Bank Ltd
Central Bank Of India
Punjab And Sind Bank
Punjab National Bank
Canara Bank

Punjab National Bank
icici bank

Uco Bank
Indian Overseas Bank
Icici Bank Ltd

Bank Of Baroda

STATE BANK OF INDIA
CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA
Icici Bank Ltd

State Bank Of India

Icici Bank Ltd

Andhra Bank

22970110071878
293511010000409
60279608887
036701520889
017000100036019

3609401241

08941000038476
6058000100054805
3237108000290
30690619859
0617000100286227
629801539587
0550104000277013
50317099339

7545623855

04920110000632
120501000002468
629801539011
3007101002950
42478100000681
38953497201

3618606555

629801539007
34341901006
342401500760
171910100010183
37018580432
90212010145301

420841.00

UCBA0002297
BKIDOARYAGB
MAHB0001238
ICIC0000367
DLXB0000170
CBIN0283526
PSIB0000894
PUNB0605800
CNRB0003237
SBIN0011257
PUNBO0061700
ICIC0006298
IBKLO000550
IDIBOOOM611
KKBK0000811
UCBA0000492
IOBA0001205
ICIC0006298
CNRB0003007
BARBOGUJRAN
SBIN0004846
CBIN0283503
ICIC0006298
SBIN0004840
ICIC0003424
ANDBO0001719
SBIN0006281
CNRB0019021

14000
14000
14000
19359
12994
18400
8065

14000
14000
17400
14000
35000
18000
14000
13490
14000
14000
19205
17400
15400
14000
14000
7616
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14000
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